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Committee for Disciplinary Violations 

Committee for Disciplinary Violations 
Srno Name of the Member Designation Contact Details 

1 Chairperson jasmine.gohil@anu.edu.in/ 
Prof Jasmine Gohil 
Professor, Associate Dean 
Academic Affairs, I/c COE 9879259819 

2 
Col Somesh Gupta 

Member 
somesh.gupta@anu.edu.in 

Chief Administrative Officer 9810983457 

3 
Dr Gauri Bharat 

Member 
gauri.bharat@anu.edu.in 

Dean, School of Architecture 9724501904 

4 
Ms Sharmila Sagara 

Member 
sharmila.sagara@anu.edu.in 

Associate Professor 9879561877 
Mr Yuvarajsinh Zala 

yuvarajsinh.zala@anu.edu.in/ 
5 Chief Finance & Accounts Officer & Member 

Head of HR & Administration 
7490048305 

Ms Ravinder Kaur 
ravinder.kaur@anu.edu.in/ 

6 Manager Member 
Office of the Registrar 

9974339797 

Mr Rohan Chougale 
Member- rohan.chougale@anu.edu.in/ 

7 Manager 
Office of Student Services 

Secretary 8149090199 

8 
Prapti Khakkar Student prapti.khakkar.soa22@anu.edu.in 
3rd Year Bachelor of Architecture Representative Mob: 6354588959 

9 
Mishan Patel Student mishan.patel.sod24@anu.edu.in 
2nd Year BDes- Interaction Design Representative 8469310106 

10 
Neeva Kaya Student neeva.koya.bva24@anu.edu.in 
2nd Year Bachelor of Visual Arts Representative 91062 53293 

11 
Divyansh Singh Student divyansh.singh.asca24@anu.edu.in 
2nd year BTech - Climate Change Representative 6386150896 

All are requested to meet as and when required by the Chairperson of the committee and submit 
the minutes of the Committee for our records. 

Sanjijagar 
Registrar 
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